

BID TABULATION

FAIRFIELD COUNTY ENGINEER'S OFFICE

LITHOPOLIS-WINCHESTER ROAD RESURFACING

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	EST. UNIT COST	EST. COST	+/- EST
202	526	SY	WEARING COURSE REMOVED	\$12.25	\$6,443.50	(\$657.50)
254	8200	SY	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, 1 1/2" AVERAGE D	\$3.00	\$24,600.00	\$12,300.00
407	2343	GALLON	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT	\$3.43	\$8,036.49	\$1,335.51
441	1303	CY	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449) PG 70-	\$217.50	\$283,402.50	\$48,862.50
617	153	CY	COMPACTED AGGREGATE	\$150.00	\$22,950.00	(\$3,825.00)
690	31223	SY	SPECIAL - ASPHALT REJUVENATING AGENT	\$1.26	\$39,340.98	\$1,248.92
690	1	LS	SPECIAL - TESTING	\$103.00	\$103.00	(\$3.00)
644	2.46	MILE	CENTER LINE	\$4,903.83	\$12,063.42	\$1,220.58
644	4.91	MILE	EDGE LINE, 4"	\$2,971.55	\$14,590.31	\$949.84
644	40	FT	STOP LINE	\$15.00	\$600.00	(\$80.00)
614	1	LS	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	(\$23,000.00)
614	2.46	MILE	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS II	\$350.00	\$861.00	\$2,337.00
614	38	EACH	WORK ZONE MARKING SIGN	\$115.00	\$4,370.00	\$2,850.00
624	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$20,600.00	\$20,600.00	(\$13,600.00)
					\$475,961.20	\$29,938.85